VYCHODOCESKA DIVIZE MUZU 2024/25
1 SKK pfi TJ Spartak Vrchlabi A
2 KK Vysoké Myto A

3 TJ Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou A
4 Lokomotiva Trutnov A

5 TJ Cerveny Kostelec B

6 KK Svitavy A

7 TJ DvUr Kralové nad Labem A

8 TJ Nova Paka A
9 KK Dobruska A

10 SK Solnice A

11 KK Zalabak Smifice A
12 TJ Jiskra Hylvaty A

1. kolo
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A

2. kolo
Hylvaty A
Nova Paka A
Dobruska A
Solnice A
Smitice A
Vrchlabi A

3. kolo

Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A

Dvar Kr. A

4. kolo

Hylvaty A
Dobruska A
Solnice A
Smitice A
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A

5. kolo
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A
Dvar Kr. A
Nova Paka A

Hylvaty A
Smitice A
Solnice A
Dobruska A
Nova Paka A
Dvar Kr. A

Dvar Kr. A
Svitavy A

C. Kostelec B
Trutnov A
Rokytnice A
Vysoké Myto A

Hylvaty A
Vrchlabi A
Smitice A
Solnice A
Dobruska A
Nova Paka A

Nova Paka A
Dvar Kr. A
Svitavy A

C. Kostelec B
Trutnov A
Rokytnice A

Hylvaty A
Vysoké Myto A
Vrchlabi A
Smifice A
Solnice A
Dobruska A

20.9.-17:00
20.9.-17:00
20.9.-17:00
19.9.-18:30
20.9.-16:30
20.9.-17:00

27.9.-17:00
27.9.-17:00
27.9.-17:00
27.9.-17:00
27.9.-17:00
27.9.-17:00

4.10.-17:00
4.10.-17:00
3.10.-18:30
4.10.-16:30
4.10.-17:00
4.10.-17:00

11.10.-17:00
11.10.-17:00
11.10.-17:00
11.10.-17:00
11.10.-17:00
11.10.-17:00

18.10.-17:00
17.10.-18:30
18.10.-16:30
18.10.-17:00
18.10.-17:00
18.10.-17:00

12. kolo
Hylvaty A
Smitice A
Solnice A
Dobruska A
Nova Paka A
Dvar Kr. A

13. kolo

Dvar Kr. A
Svitavy A

C. Kostelec B
Trutnov A
Rokytnice A
Vysoké Myto A

14. kolo
Hylvaty A
Vrchlabi A
Smitice A
Solnice A
Dobruska A
Nova Paka A

15. kolo
Nova Paka A
Dvar Kr. A
Svitavy A

C. Kostelec B
Trutnov A
Rokytnice A

16. kolo
Hylvaty A
Vysoké Myto A
Vrchlabi A
Smifice A
Solnice A
Dobruska A

Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A

Hylvaty A
Nova Paka A
Dobruska A
Solnice A
Smitice A
Vrchlabi A

Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A

Dvar Kr. A

Hylvaty A
Dobruska A
Solnice A
Smitice A
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A

Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A
Dvar Kr. A
Nova Paka A

17.1.-17:00
17.1.-17:00
17.1.-17:00
17.1.-17:00
17.1.-17:00
17.1.-17:00

31.1.-17:00
31.1.-17:00
31.1.-16:30
30.1.-18:30
31.1.-17:00
31.1.-17:00

7.2.-17:00
7.2.-17:00
7.2.-17:00
7.2.-17:00
7.2.-17:00
7.2.-17:00

14.2.-17:00
14.2.-17:00
14.2.-17:00
14.2.-16:30
13.2.-18:30
14.2.-17:00

21.2.-17:00
21.2.-17:00
21.2.-17:00
21.2.-17:00
21.2.-17:00
21.2.-17:00


ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění


6. kolo

Hylvaty A
Solnice A
Smitice A
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A

7.kolo
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A
Dvar Kr. A
Nova Paka A
Dobruska A

8. kolo

Hylvaty A
Smitice A
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

9. kolo

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A
Dvar Kr. A
Nova Paka A
Dobruska A
Solnice A

10. kolo
Hylvaty A
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B

11. kolo
Svitavy A
Dvar Kr. A
Nova Paka A
Dobruska A
Solnice A
Smitice A

Dobruska A
Nova Paka A
Dvar Kr. A
Svitavy A

C. Kostelec B
Trutnov A

Hylvaty A
Rokytnice A
Vysoké Myto A
Vrchlabi A
Smitice A
Solnice A

Solnice A
Dobruska A
Nova Paka A
Dvar Kr. A
Svitavy A

C. Kostelec B

Hylvaty A
Trutnov A
Rokytnice A
Vysoké Myto A
Vrchlabi A
Smitice A

Smitice A
Solnice A
Dobruska A
Nova Paka A
Dvar Kr. A
Svitavy A

Hylvaty A

C. Kostelec B
Trutnov A
Rokytnice A
Vysoké Myto A
Vrchlabi A

25.10.-17:00
25.10.-17:00
25.10.-17:00
25.10.-17:00
25.10.-17:00
25.10.-17:00

31.10.-18:30
1.11.-16:30
1.11.-17:00
1.11.-17:00
1.11.-17:00
1.11.-17:00

8.11.-17:00
8.11.-17:00
8.11.-17:00
8.11.-17:00
8.11.-17:00
7.11.-18:30

15.11.-16:30
15.11.-17:00
15.11.-17:00
15.11.-17:00
15.11.-17:00
15.11.-17:00

22.11.-17:00
22.11.-17:00
22.11.-17:00
22.11.-17:00
21.11.-18:30
22.11.-16:30

29.11.-17:00
29.11.-17:00
29.11.-17:00
29.11.-17:00
29.11.-17:00
29.11.-17:00

17.kolo
Dobruska A
Nova Paka A
Dvar Kr. A
Svitavy A

C. Kostelec B
Trutnov A

18. kolo
Hylvaty A
Rokytnice A
Vysoké Myto A
Vrchlabi A
Smitice A
Solnice A

19. kolo
Solnice A
Dobruska A
Nova Paka A
Dvar Kr. A
Svitavy A

C. Kostelec B

20. kolo
Hylvaty A
Trutnov A
Rokytnice A
Vysoké Myto A
Vrchlabi A
Smitice A

21. kolo
Smitice A
Solnice A
Dobruska A
Nova Paka A
Dvar Kr. A
Svitavy A

22. kolo
Hylvaty A

C. Kostelec B
Trutnov A
Rokytnice A
Vysoké Myto A
Vrchlabi A

Hylvaty A
Solnice A
Smitice A
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A

Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A
Dvar Kr. A
Nova Paka A
Dobruska A

Hylvaty A
Smitice A
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B
Svitavy A
Dvar Kr. A
Nova Paka A
Dobruska A
Solnice A

Hylvaty A
Vrchlabi A
Vysoké Myto A
Rokytnice A
Trutnov A

C. Kostelec B

Svitavy A
Dvar Kr. A
Nova Paka A
Dobruska A
Solnice A
Smitice A

28.2.-17:00
28.2.-17:00
28.2.-17:00
28.2.-17:00
28.2.-16:30
27.2.-18:30

7.3.-17:00
7.3.-17:00
7.3.-17:00
7.3.-17:00
7.3.-17:00
7.3.-17:00

14.3.-17:00
14.3.-17:00
14.3.-17:00
14.3.-17:00
14.3.-17:00
14.3.-16:30

21.3.-17:00
20.3.-18:30
21.3.-17:00
21.3.-17:00
21.3.-17:00
21.3.-17:00

28.3.-17:00
28.3.-17:00
28.3.-17:00
28.3.-17:00
28.3.-17:00
28.3.-17:00

4.4.-17:00
4.4.-16:30
3.4.-18:30
4.4.-17:00
4.4.-17:00
4.4.-17:00


ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění


1 SK Rybnik A

VYCHODOCESKY PREBOR - skupina B 2024/25

2 SKK Trebechovice pod Orebem A
3 TJ Start Rychnov nad KnéZznou B

sy

5 KK Zalabak Smifice B

6 TJ Jiskra Hylvaty B

7 SKP KUZELKY Hradec Kralové A
8 KK Vysoké Myto B

9 TJ Start Rychnov nad KnéZznou C

sy

11 SK Kuzelky Prelouc A

12 KK Svitavy B

1. kolo

Rybnik A
Trebechovice A
Rychnov B

Smifice B
Hylvaty B

2. kolo

Svitavy B
Vysoké Myto B
Rychnov C
Prelouc A
Rybnik A

3. kolo
Trebechovice A
Rychnov B

Smirice B
Hylvaty B
Hradec Kralové A

4. kolo
Svitavy B
Rychnov C

vvvvv

Prelouc¢ A
Rybnik A
Trebechovice A

5. kolo
Rychnov B

Smitice B
Hylvaty B

Hradec Kralové A
Vysoké Myto B

Svitavy B

Prelou¢ A
Rychnov C
Vysoké Myto B
Hradec Kralové A

Hradec Kralové A
Hylvaty B
Smirice B

Rychnov B
Trebechovice A

Svitavy B
Rybnik A
Prelouc A
Rychnov C
Vysoké Myto B

Vysoké Myto B
Hradec Krdlové A
Hylvaty B
Smitice B

Rychnov B

Svitavy B
Trebechovice A
Rybnik A
Prelou¢ A

vvvvv

Rychnov C

20.9.-17:00
20.9.-17:00
20.9.-17:00
20.9.-17:00
19.9.-17:00
20.9.-17:00

27.9.-17:00
27.9.-17:00
25.9.-17:00
27.9.-17:00
27.9.-17:00
27.9.-17:00

4.10.-17:00
4.10.-17:00
4.10.-17:00
3.10.-17:00
4.10.-17:00
3.10.-17:00

11.10.-17:00
9.10.-17:00

11.10.-17:00
11.10.-17:00
11.10.-17:00
11.10.-17:00

18.10.-17:00
18.10.-17:00
17.10.-17:00
18.10.-17:00
17.10.-17:00
18.10.-17:00

12. kolo

Svitavy B

Prelou¢ A
Rychnov C
Vysoké Myto B
Hradec Krélové A

13. kolo

Hradec Kralové A
Hylvaty B
Smitice B

Rychnov B
Trebechovice A

14. kolo
Svitavy B
Rybnik A
Prelouc A
Rychnov C
Vysoké Myto B

15. kolo

Vysoké Myto B
Hradec Krélové A
Hylvaty B
Smitice B

Rychnov B

16. kolo
Svitavy B
Trebechovice A
Rybnik A
Prelou¢ A

vvvvv

Rychnov C

Rybnik A
Trebechovice A
Rychnov B

Smifice B
Hylvaty B

Svitavy B
Vysoké Myto B
Rychnov C
Pfelouc A
Rybnik A

Trebechovice A
Rychnov B

Smirice B
Hylvaty B
Hradec Kralové A

Svitavy B
Rychnov C
Prelouc A
Rybnik A
Trebechovice A

Rychnov B

Smitice B
Hylvaty B

Hradec Kralové A
Vysoké Myto B

17.1.-17:00
17.1.-17:00
17.1.-17:00
15.1.-17:00
17.1.-17:00
16.1.-17:00

30.1.-17:00
31.1.-17:00
30.1.-17:00
31.1.-17:00
31.1.-17:00
31.1.-17:00

7.2.-17:00
7.2.-17:00
7.2.-17:00
7.2.-17:00
5.2.-17:00
7.2.-17:00

14.2.-17:00
13.2.-17:00
14.2.-17:00
13.2.-17:00
14.2.-17:00
14.2.-17:00

21.2.-17:00
21.2.-17:00
21.2.-17:00
21.2.-17:00
21.2.-17:00
19.2.-17:00
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Zvýraznění
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Zvýraznění
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Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění


6. kolo

Svitavy B
Prelouc A
Rybnik A
Trebechovice A
Rychnov B

7.kolo

Smitice B
Hylvaty B

Hradec Kralové A
Vysoké Myto B
Rychnov C

8. kolo

Svitavy B
Prelou¢ A
Rybnik A
Trebechovice A
Rychnov B

9. kolo

Smifice B
Hylvaty B

Hradec Krdlové A
Vysoké Myto B
Rychnov C

vvvvv

10. kolo
Svitavy B
Rybnik A
Trebechovice A
Rychnov B

Smirice B

11. kolo

Hylvaty B

Hradec Kralové A
Vysoké Myto B
Rychnov C

vvvvv

Prelouc¢ A

Rychnov C
Vysoké Myto B
Hradec Kralové A
Hylvaty B
Smitice B

Svitavy B
Rychnov B
Trebechovice A
Rybnik A
Prelou¢ A

vvvvv

vvvvv

Rychnov C
Vysoké Myto B
Hradec Kralové A
Hylvaty B
Smitice B

Svitavy B
Rychnov B
Trebechovice A
Rybnik A
Prelouc A

Prelouc A
Rychnov C
Vysoké Myto B
Hradec Kralové A
Hylvaty B

Svitavy B
Smifice B
Rychnov B
Trebechovice A
Rybnik A

25.10.-17:00
25.10.-17:00
25.10.-17:00
25.10.-17:00
25.10.-17:00
25.10.-17:00

1.11.-17:00
31.10.-17:00
1.11.-17:00
31.10.-17:00
1.11.-17:00
30.10.-17:00

8.11.-17:00
8.11.-17:00
8.11.-17:00
8.11.-17:00
8.11.-17:00
8.11.-17:00

14.11.-17:00
15.11.-17:00
14.11.-17:00
15.11.-17:00
13.11.-17:00
15.11.-17:00

22.11.-17:00
22.11.-17:00
22.11.-17:00
22.11.-17:00
22.11.-17:00
21.11.-17:00

29.11.-17:00
28.11.-17:00
29.11.-17:00
27.11.-17:00
29.11.-17:00
29.11.-17:00

17.kolo

Rychnov C
Vysoké Myto B
Hradec Kralové A
Hylvaty B
Smitice B

18. kolo
Svitavy B
Rychnov B
Trebechovice A
Rybnik A
Prelou¢ A

vvvvv

vvvvv

Rychnov C
Vysoké Myto B
Hradec Krélové A
Hylvaty B
Smitice B

20. kolo
Svitavy B

Rychnov B
Trebechovice A
Rybnik A
Prelou¢ A

21. kolo

Prelou¢ A
Rychnov C
Vysoké Myto B
Hradec Krélové A
Hylvaty B

22. kolo
Svitavy B
Smirice B

Rychnov B
Trebechovice A
Rybnik A

Svitavy B
Prelouc A
Rybnik A
Trebechovice A
Rychnov B

Smitice B
Hylvaty B

Hradec Kralové A
Vysoké Myto B
Rychnov C

Svitavy B
Prelou¢ A
Rybnik A
Trebechovice A
Rychnov B

vvvvv

Smifice B
Hylvaty B

Hradec Krdlové A
Vysoké Myto B
Rychnov C

vvvvv

Svitavy B
Rybnik A
Trebechovice A
Rychnov B

vvvvv

Smirice B

Hylvaty B

Hradec Kralové A
Vysoké Myto B
Rychnov C

vvvvv

Prelouc¢ A

26.2.-17:00
28.2.-17:00
27.2.-17:00
28.2.-17:00
27.2.-17:00
28.2.-17:00

7.3.-17:00
7.3.-17:00
7.3.-17:00
7.3.-17:00
7.3.-17:00
7.3.-17:00

14.3.-17:00
12.3.-17:00
14.3.-17:00
13.3.-17:00
14.3.-17:00
13.3.-17:00

21.3.-17:00
21.3.-17:00
21.3.-17:00
21.3.-17:00
21.3.-17:00
21.3.-17:00

28.3.-17:00
28.3.-17:00
26.3.-17:00
28.3.-17:00
27.3.-17:00
28.3.-17:00

4.4.-17:00
3.4.-17:00
4.4.-17:00
4.4.-17:00
4.4.-17:00
4.4.-17:00


ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění


1 TJ Tesla Pardubice C

2 KK Svitavy D
3 SK Solnice B

4 T) Jiskra Hylvaty C

5 SK Rybnik B
6 KK Svitavy C

7 T) Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova B
8 TJ Tesla Pardubice D

1.kolo
Pardubice C
Svitavy D
Solnice B
Hylvaty C

2.kolo
Pardubice D
Svitavy C

Ces. Trebova B
Pardubice C

3.kolo

Svitavy D
Solnice B
Hylvaty C
Rybnik B

4.kolo
Pardubice D
Ces. Trebova B
Pardubice C
Svitavy D

5.kolo

Solnice B
Hylvaty C
Rybnik B
Svitavy C

6.kolo
Pardubice D
Pardubice C
Svitavy D
Solnice B

7.kolo

Hylvaty C
Rybnik B
Svitavy C

Ces. Trebova B

Pardubice D
Ces. Trebovd B
Svitavy C
Rybnik B

Rybnik B
Hylvaty C
Solnice B
Svitavy D

Pardubice D
Pardubice C
Ces. Trebova B
Svitavy C

Svitavy C
Rybnik B
Hylvaty C
Solnice B

Pardubice D
Svitavy D
Pardubice C
Ces. Trebovd B

Ces. Trebova B
Svitavy C
Rybnik B
Hylvaty C

Pardubice D
Solnice B
Svitavy D
Pardubice C

4.10.-17:00
3.10.-17:00
2.10.-17:00
3.10.-17:00

11.10.-16:30
10.10.-17:00
9.10.-18:00

11.10.-19:30

17.10.-17:00
16.10.-17:00
17.10.-17:00
17.10.-17:00

25.10.-19:30
23.10.-18:00
25.10.-16:30
24.10.-17:00

30.10.-17:00
31.10.-17:00
31.10.-17:00
31.10.-17:00

8.11.-16:30
8.11.-19:30
7.11.-17:00
6.11.-17:00

14.11.-17:00
14.11.-17:00
14.11.-17:00
13.11.-18:00

8.kolo
Pardubice D
Ces. Trebovd B
Svitavy C
Rybnik B

9.kolo

Rybnik B
Hylvaty C
Solnice B
Svitavy D

10.kolo
Pardubice D
Pardubice C
Ces. Trebova B
Svitavy C

11.kolo

Svitavy C
Rybnik B
Hylvaty C
Solnice B

12.kolo
Pardubice D
Svitavy D
Pardubice C
Ces. Trebovd B

13.kolo

Ces. Trebova B
Svitavy C
Rybnik B
Hylvaty C

14.kolo
Pardubice D
Solnice B
Svitavy D
Pardubice C

VYCHODOCESKA SOUTEZ - skupina C 2024/25

Pardubice C
Svitavy D
Solnice B
Hylvaty C

Pardubice D
Svitavy C

Ces. Trebova B
Pardubice C

Svitavy D
Solnice B
Hylvaty C
Rybnik B

Pardubice D
Ces. Trebova B
Pardubice C
Svitavy D

Solnice B
Hylvaty C
Rybnik B
Svitavy C

Pardubice D
Pardubice C
Svitavy D
Solnice B

Hylvaty C
Rybnik B
Svitavy C
Ces. Trebova B

7.2.-19:30
5.2.-18:00
6.2.-17:00
6.2.-17:00

13.2.-17:00
13.2.-17:00
12.2.-17:00
13.2.-17:00

21.2.-19:30
21.2.-16:30
19.2.-18:00
20.2.-17:00

27.2.-17:00
27.2.-17:00
27.2.-17:00
26.2.-17:00

7.3.-16:30
6.3.-17:00
7.3.-19:30
5.3.-18:00

12.3.-18:00
13.3.-17:00
13.3.-17:00
13.3.-17:00

21.3.-19:30
19.3.-17:00
20.3.-17:00
21.3.-16:30
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Zvýraznění
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Zvýraznění
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Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění

ji075818
Zvýraznění


